Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

—_—

horoscope
pedestal
watermelon
wigwam
author

dull

javelin
laugh

pad

ink
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11 hormone
12 green

13 soap

14 swing

15 Dbeater
16 volume
17 lollipop
18 rattle

19 gammon

20 bronze

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

television
pillow
name
glove
clutch
hen
electron
plant
amphibious
lane
plane
mouth
database
spirit
casino
grass
mole
unrest
butterfly
dolphin
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

whale

list
mushroom
praise
respirator
hatch
seed
wrinkle
sheep
needle
disco
arrow
panther
pushchair
prevention
buoy
spear
label
beauty

palette

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

task

rain

letter
charisma
ceiling
bunks
pipe

sleigh

run

lake

pie
infection
board
battery
demonstrate
alligator
intelligence
tarmac

cap

flour

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: a9af5e80
Recall time: 40 min

fantasise
bottle

fossil

dish
comprehension
refugee
crystal
handkerchief
rubber

grit

dough
midday

sloth

log
remember
acid

moon

saddle

clock

reed



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 limpet

102 cheese cake
103 hive

104 pilates

105 both

106 twig

107 lus

108 Kill

109 rainbow

110 bark

111 note

112 colander
113 floppy

114  peel

115 diode

116 document
117 nose

118 llama

119 photographer

120 wave

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

credit
alphabet
behavior
mule
resist
nappy
magnet
emu

pay

base
apologize
airbag
daughter
uranium
serpent
wood
construct
high jump
poster

bun
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

latch
petrol
jack
insect
anger
roof
tariff
baguette
shoelace
noodle
line

jug
weight
wildlife
paradox
card
teacher
driftwood
cranberry

falcon

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

pitcher
principal
column
dilution
gentleman
membrane
humour
nitrogen
love

syrup
evening
country
ricotta

ace
component
hotel
beach
oxidation
learn

reluctance

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: a9af5e80
Recall time: 40 min

quiche
brick

dust
musician
mix

earth
skein

diary

pear
panda
hurdle
compose
blanket
peanut
hamburger
poetry
reassurance
diamond
tick

accordion
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

stock exchange
survivor
lace

plait
mulch
thumb
concert
knit

shirt

tooth
forest
moped
hammock
turtle

disk
radish
glare
gasoline
elbow

hanger

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

suit
interpreter
wing
coconut
charcoal
post
square
soccer
lighter
bowling
flask

fir

pixel
home
impersonate
truck

toe

fidget
anteater

sit
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

happiness
chat
orchestra
microphone
bulb
drawer
bacteria
kidney
shepherd
ecstasy
pickle
light
wreath
crow
umbrella
help

glass
quality
wig

sermon

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

braces
petal
hamster
suitcase
insult

dive

bait

pasta

drum
universe
finish

grate
breathe
information
smack
recorder
tablecloth
constellation
asphalt

write

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: a9af5e80

Recall time: 40 min

makeup
dwarf
stockings
comet
mud

orb

teach
news
racehorse
birch
horse
plastic
dummy
controller
grouse
abbey
calm
charger
cola

military



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 costume
302 sandal
303 sphere
304 sun

305 headband
306 wheelchair
307 gelatine
308 sadness
309 bird

310 handle
311 smile

312 sweater
313 burp

314 dodo

315 city

316 elephant
317 railing
318 bag

319 steel

320 enemy

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

ant
appeal
dress
jackpot
indian
rejoice
zodiac
elongation
coin
limerick
pork

hope
cuckoo
art
dishwasher
swim
president
snack
arch

lifeboat

Training 13 Dec 2025 World

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

copha
sponge
camel
cactus
laptop
quote
canoe
knee
stalk
cavity
risk
spider
singer
den
carrot
neck
cup
crane
lawyer

horn

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

lacquer
harp

bug
nursery
sunflower
plank
tongue
deer
tightening
anchor
ankle
elevator
sauce
beaker
bamboo
snail
printer
nest
index

hypocrisy

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: a9af5e80
Recall time: 40 min

juggle
ditch
shawl
armony
book holder
language
luxury
nihilism
mouse
tiger

hand
reconsider
oil

glacier
river

thorn
mask
friend
knob
billiards
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401 witness
402 bacon
403 koala
404 toilet
405 heal

406 lion

407 rabbit
408 rotor
409 straw
410 lamp

411 bow

412 fever
413 oregano
414 indication
415 prize
416 mum
417 whisk
418 viscibility
419 waterfall
420 tea
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Key: a9af5e80
Recall time: 40 min



